-
Pasternack does not make
1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Configuration
•	 Connector 1:  SMA Male
•	 Connector 2:  SMP Female Right Angle
•	 Cable Type: PE-SR047FL

-
Pasternack does not make
2
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Electrical Specifications
	 Description	 Minimum	 Typical	 Maximum	 Units
Frequency Range	 DC		  18	  GHz
Capacitance		  32 [104.99]		  pF/ft [pF/m]
.
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 1000 2000 4500 9000 ##### MHz
0.36 0.5 0.8 1.19 1.79 dB/ft
1.19 1.65 2.63 3.91 5.88 dB/m
PE3W02122-6 6 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.48 0.55 0.7 0.9 1.2 dB 0.015
PE3W02122-9 9 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.57 0.68 0.9 1.2 1.65 dB 0.016
PE3W02122-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.66 0.8 1.1 1.49 2.09 dB 0.016
PE3W02122-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.02 1.3 1.9 2.68 3.88 dB 0.019
PE3W02122-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.38 1.8 2.7 3.87 5.67 dB 0.022
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.2 dB
Base Weight: 0.016 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00025 pounds